Criminal Justice Program Plan Year 2023 Applicants and Office of the Governor Award Amounts

Criminal Justice Program City of Austin 4205902 $127,000.00
Criminal Justice Program Blanco County 4478401 $103,090.71
Criminal Justice Program Bastrop County 3955103 $50,381.78
Criminal Justice Program Hays County 3825003 $58,405.90
Criminal Justice Program Fayette County 4497501 $55,950.00
$669,260.39

Criminal Justice Program Austin ISD (1st priority application) 4433101 $98,000.00
Criminal Justice Program City of Pflugerville 3996303 $20,190.00
Criminal Justice Program Burnet County 4429701 $105,000.00
Criminal Justice Program Austin ISD (2nd priority application) 3329406 $51,242.00
Criminal Justice Program MEL 4478501 $0.00 Unfunded

Juvenile Justice Williamson County 4249102 $16,000.00

Juvenile Justice Arc of the Capital Area 4454201 $84,262.94

Juvenile Justice Council on At-Risk Youth 3385106 $39,000.00

Applicati ithd b
Juvenile Justice Austin ISD 4464701 $0.00 | PpUcationwithdrawn by
applicant
Big Brothers Big Sist f Central 219,253.06
Juvenile Justice '6 Brothers big SIsters ot Lentrd 4423801 $50,000.00 5219,
Texas

Juvenile Justice American Youthworks 4469101 $29,990.12

Juvenile Justice Austin Bat Cave 4442201 $0.00 Unfunded

Juvenile Justice YMCA Greater Austin 4529201 $0.00 Unfunded

Juvenile Justice Austin Recovery Inc. 4481301 $0.00 Unfunded

T P ti
ruancy Frevention Manor ISD 3887204 $921,120.00

Projects




Truancy Prevention

Proiects City of Austin 4471301 $187,412.00
Truanc FJ’revention i ZE Ly
¥ . Blanco ISD 3890704 $0.00 Unfunded
Projects
T P ti
ruancy Frevention Del Valle ISD 3982403 $0.00 Unfunded
Projects
Violence Against
Women Justice and Williamson County 4219102 $111,290.90
Training Program
Violence Against
Women Justice and City of Austin 3599505 $88,212.00
Training Program
Violence Against
Women Justice and Highland Lakes Family Crisis Center 4277402 $99,868.59 $529,578.77
Training Program
Violence Against
SAHELI dba Asian Family S t
Women Justice and e e 4233902 $230,207.28
. Services of Austin
Training Program
Violence Against
Women Justice and Brave Alliance Mission 4485401 $0.00 Unfunded
Training Program
General Victim
. et Hays County Women's Center 1366421 $1,246,582.00
Assistance
General Victim . . .
i Highland Lakes Family Crisis Center 1366821 $412,682.23
Assistance
General Victim
i Bastrop County Women Shelter 2903005 $335,430.00
Assistance
General Victim .
) The SAFE Alliance 1400522 $1,878,648.00
Assistance
G | Victi Willi County Crisis Center db
enera ictim illiamson County .r|5|s enter dba 5884905 $400,000.00
Assistance Hope Alliance
General Victim
o vicH City of Taylor 3325705 $62,915.16
Assistance
General Victim . .
i Helping Hand Home for Children 3633304 $365,946.00
Assistance
General Victim .
The Settlement Home for Children 3947603 $364,216.11

Assistance




General Victim
Assistance
General Victim
Assistance
General Victim
Assistance
General Victim
Assistance
General Victim
Assistance
General Victim
Assistance
General Victim
Assistance
General Victim
Assistance
General Victim
Assistance
General Victim
Assistance
General Victim
Assistance
General Victim
Assistance
General Victim
Assistance
General Victim
Assistance
General Victim
Assistance

Travis County

City of Bastrop

Burnet County

SAHELI dba Asian Family Support

Services of Austin

Hays County

American Gateway

City of Austin

City of Buda

The Ecumenical Center

Impact Counseling Services Inc.

YWCA Greater Alliance

Austin Child Guidance Center

Brave Alliance Mission

Del Valle ISD

Volunteer Legal Services

4426201

4472401

3073005

2551010

4028003

1511521

2827407

4451401

4228002

4427101

3097706

3074906

4504401

4462901

3600204

$164,209.00
$62,376.87
$56,434.00
$1,542,796.48
$49,860.97
$487,262.42
$886,992.00

$0.00 Award Declined by Applicant

$75,536.58

27,944.54
$0.00 Unfunded
$0.00 Unfunded
$0.00 Unfunded
$0.00 Unfunded
$0.00 Unfunded

$8,419,832.36




